Ha «19» mapTta 2024r.

3aBTpak

BTopon
3aBTpak
O6bep

MongHUkK

nToro

Kawa ssyHeBas
MOJ/I0YHAsA C Mac/IOM
Yaii ¢ MONOKOM

Xneb NweHUYHbIN
Macno cnmBo4YHoe

COK (hpyKTOBbIi

Canart 13 Kanycrtbl €
p\macnom

Cyn pacconbHUK Ha
M\K 6ynboHe
Mnos c macom

Xne6 NWeHNYHbIRA
Kucenb

bynka

Ps>eHKa

1,5-3
Kanop-Tb
9,19
6,21
1,82

3,75
20,97

3,37

2,33

'14,87
31,77
1,82
181

3,62
17,28

97,64

AJOKYMEHT NOANMMNCAH
QNEKTPOHHOW MOANNCHIO

CepTtudmkat: 5SFB12B6BCED462B5EOA9E6G715E74EF68
Bnageneu: deHuncenko EneHa BnagummnposHa
LencteuteneH: ¢ 21.09.2023 o 14.12.2024

3-7
Kan-Tb
10,31
6,59
1,82

3,75
22,47

3,75

2,46

17,41
34,93
1,82
1,85

4,71
19,20

108,59
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